
aN MHbJ oouol14at.4••baU Ml'un.1' b. kIlcMl .. 'ra!oo ID4~ SObOOl J)1aViot 

'0. • ••_- of 'Utuo Oo1mtJ, UI4 it t. b7 tb1. CIl'del' ..\alIlloh414 vltlWa the toll0llf1ll1 

..t .. UI4 boun44l. to-vlt. 

with tM azio.Uns bo\1ft4a:rlo. of tM '1'aleo Indepa4at Sohool 
Dhtrlot an4 th. Maple Spring. a-on Sohool Diotl'lot 
and 1nolu41ng all of the pre.ont boun4a:P1e. ot both tho 1'11100 
Independat .ohool Dlotr10t md ot tho lIaple Spl'1nga C_ 
Sohool Dlotl'lot. 

1'hII IIbo" 01'4111' being 1'Oad, 1t va. lIO...d UI4 ooooa4.d that tho ._ 'be adopted. 

The tollClWlng 'tOte. A:1et COIIIII.1aalol1t 1'0 Banko, Rop.I', HaDId.na, JbD4.I', tho follcllld.1II 

'0. 0-1..1oolZ'. 'one. 

I. B Rudd 
dOunlt Oiel'i 

........-_.-......_-_._----_...-----------------------------_._._.------------_.--._­
th. IIbove and tOl'egolng .1nute. wore read and. approv.d tb1. tho 310t daJ of 11.,,1957. 

mBIITt 

i .R.Huaa!iittiat,l.iuo dount;, 

---.----------------~----------.-----------------------------------------.--------------
RIGULlR saSIOll - Iune 10, 1957 

BB IT REMEMBERED THAT Tim OOMKISSIDJIEltS COUR'!' 01' TITUS COtm'l'll.', 'rKU8 ..t 1A 

Spe01al Se••10n at the CoW'thouo. at lit. Plusant v1th tho tollow1ll8 ....1'. pH.at 

to-Vit, 

H&1'1'1 1'a),lol' Oount)' JudS. 

BoU1. Banlai (lellllllb.10nel J'reot #1 

J. Q. Roper COIIIII.1••10n01' p"0 t Ii 

Bugen. Manld.11I Qomml••1ol1Ol' P1'eot 13 

I. R. Ponder O~••10nel' Pr.ot 14 
I: B.Rudd Count)' Clerk 

IIDd the tollowilll prooeed1ngs ve1'O hldi to-v1t. 

D TBB':1U.'l"rBR 01' APPROVING COtm'1'Y TREAlIUIBRS MOI'mLl' REPORTa 

Mot10n va. _d. b.,. aa.lIIl1onel' Pond.1' and ••00n4ld b;r 0Clllllll1..101101' ftol*' to 

appl'Ove count;r TreuW'.l" IIOnthl;r l'epol't. Motion 0&1'1'10 d. 

IN '!'HZ KA.'l"l'ER 01' APPROVING MONTHLY REPORTS 01' cotnn'Y AlfD PRECINCT OFFICERS. 

, Motion va. IllAde b;r Canrrd ..10nel' KIrlk1na UI4 .eoondad b)' C_1.01_1'.• PoD4lZ' 

to aoo.pt ..nthl.,. I'IPOl't. ot Count;r Irld Preo1not Ott10e1'l. Mot10n 0&1'1'1ed. 

-------------------------------------------_.._-----------~----------------------------- 'I'll '!'1m KA.'l"l'ER OF ORDER RECESSn:a BOARD OF EQUALXZATIOlf: 

BB IT ~f'.REI), th.t the Boal'4 of Equa11satlan tOl' T1tuo CountJ. TeDo, bav1ns 

been l'OgQlarl)' oonvened AND BEING IN SESSION ON THIS THE 10tb d&;r of lunl A.D., 1957, 

thI follow1ng Ol'dol' vu upon lIIot1oo ot (lOIIIIrl1..10nel' Mank1I11, dul.;r .e_dad b)' ~1I.l0 

• 

• 
I 

. J • 

U
f I . ,, . 

I 

, I' • 
I' ~ 

I 
IIPonder" unanillOUll), ol.J'1'1ad Irld ,dopted, to-ritJ r:I 

'!'here be1re: no turthel' bWl1ne.. nov Ill! oe,.&1"J to bl tl'aneaoted b;r .aid BOIII'd ot R I 
t 

Bqual1l11at1on, 1t 11 ol'4el'ed that ,aid BO&1'd do nov reo.., until 10100 0'010011: A.H., th. !/I
I, 

8tli d.q ot Jul;r. A. D •• 1.957, at vhioh time ,aid 8011'4 of Equa1bation w1ll tUl'thol' !¥ 
!, •l'O'\III\O the tl'm.aot1on or "uoh b uo1neu .. III&)' th"n oome'b.t_.it. 
f 
~ 

ount7 g. 
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Ill' '1'1IB MATTER or REV'!ElIING REND!'1'IOllS I 

• 


• 


• 


• STAe'S 0' TEXAS 

COUNTY OF TITUS 

BS 1'1' 1lE2m'IBER!m, that on the 21th da1 ot Hq A. D., 1957, 1n tha Board ot 

Iqualbation ot THill Oount1, Te%8s, oOll'nned in tinal hearing tor the pu:rpo.. ot 

I reviewing all rend1t10lls IIIIIde to ..i4 '1'1 t\ll Count1 ttr the ,.ear 19.$1, anc!. to hear 

evidenoe pertaining to the ValUi ot.prop.~i•• or 1111 ot the hereinafter na.e4 ~, 

person., oompmLt. or oorporaUolla" and atter filial hearing, it i. he.,..'bl Q1'd• .,..4 'b7 

the Board ot squali.atioll that tbe '1~ ......0'11' ot ••i4 Titus Count,. 1. her~ ord.r.4 

and directed to rai.. an4/or low.r th. "al_ ot t1» relldUons ot tJ» to11ow:lDc _4 

persons, companies, or oorpo.,..tioll, a. 1'ollowel 

NNg !MQ.'!!!!! 

• 
Ad8l!1s .,. LYles • 45540. 
Adams, Fred J . 8co. 
American Libertr 011 Co~ 8346)0. 
Amorioan Libertr Oil Co. 10; 
American Libertr 011 Co. 201190. 
.AIIIerada Petro corp 3130 • 
Arkaneaa Ft\Ol 011 Corp 1100~ 
Arcadta Retg Co' h.890. 
Sank, Citl.ens First llatl1 !Xeo 1010. 
Bank, Flrllt Natll ot Ft worth''''' 5620. 
Bank, Firat Nat.l ot I't Worth 'l'r. 1130. 
Bank, Rep tlatll ot Dall.s Tr. 1.00' 100.$ 2S00~ 
Bank, .,. Tr Co. Tyler" 00r4011 8.,..1.1'0'11'4 '1'8 260~ 
Baucnman, JBI'Ios B ' 20; 
Bauchlllan, John A 20~ 
Bauchman, Leila A 40. 

I 
BOW!Ilan, 0 J Etal 600. 
Bowman, Ada Tarlor et Vi. 30~ 
Braoken, Glen II Gdn OSO. 
Bracken, John A .,. Rho4. S 3200. 
Bracken, 5II1II '1' 850. 
Brlstol, Gertrude R '1''11', 20. 
British-American 011 Pro4 Oa 1390. 
Broderiok! Mrs. Ill••b.th 300. 
Bryson, ~1 ss M;rrtl. 540. 
Burke, J Atton 110. 
Burke, J H&rl7 1230. 
Brars, B a 34210. 
B7ars .,. nell 1320. 
B1are .,. Pound, Ino 22650. 
B1ars, EMilr O'Dw.rer 2010. 
Calvert, Mrs. Rosall. B S 150. 
Calvert, Rosali. B S aal SO. 
calvert, Geo Tr ' 30. 
Citles Service 011'00. 11930. 
Continental Oil 00. 130~ 
Cook, Olene 30. 
Cowan, Richard T. 10. 
Cre.oent Oil & aaa Corp. J40~ 
OoB1anco, Kora Lee 3010. 
Delta Dr1g Co 2760. 
Ehp10ror. nolneurlUlO4l Oorp. 130. 
EdSon petro Co . 550. ','''' ­
Fair, Ralph E Ino 50. 

Fair, Ralph B. 1110 111110. 

,ehr, Doris Ad/IIU 1490. 

PelMont Oil Corp 460. 


I 


Foater Petro Corp 50. 

Froet, Jaok . 4120. 

Ganeeov, AS' 10. 

Great ElI:p eotation. 011 Corp. 170. 

Greer, oeo 1 b20 

Gre11ing, L A B.t .$690: 

aritfith, W Char1taa 130. 

Gult Oil Corp~ 9020~ 
Oult 011 corp. ' 2190. 
Hagge, Clara Loui•• 30. 
Harrllon " Dillard 

• 
210. 

Hinton, Virg1n1a 6q.0'
Hinton; W B . 3500. 
Hintell, W8 ;I.08160~ 
Kouab, 011' • 10. 
Kouab, C 11' Opr • 119930; 
1I0uatcll; I..J1e. ' 2240. 

'.r 
,; 

• 

1I0uatonl R.aglll, IV' 
lIows. 0 1 00 • 2~~!l!Uguai J).P. • . 1010. ' 
K ,. • OU • R.t, Co. 1218680. 
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!AItI 
II\Int 011 00 
1 WI.qt\, Dorthea V 
BUlISash, 'Marjorl1 V 
11de, Mrs. 0 B 
Inveator. R01alt,. CO Ina 
Johnaton, L 0 
Jonea &Laughlln st••l ~ 
JODes-O'Brien Ino 
LaW'l'ence, Virginla AmI 
Lewis, A 'I Gdn 
Lillenatern Etal 
Littlepage, Hattl. 

Lone star Prod 00 

Lu.ee, W P 

L1lea, Geo 

Magnolla Petro 00 

1408d, Shirley Phll11p. 

Mids~ntes 011 CorP. 

Midwost Oil Corp

Monning Dry Goods Co 

Moore'Investment Co. 

Moora, R E • 

Moore, R E Tra . 

Moore, Revely A & Vlrginia • 

Korse, Jas P & Co 

McAd8l!la, J B 

MCAloster Fuel 00 

KCDonald, Claude D 

}!cDonnld, T B 

MoDonald, T B & Claud. J) 

11cDonald, T B. C D & 0 II 

McLellan, Hll'tl& J ,

Nelson, Rebeoca Y Indy & IDdp Bz 

'Nenney. W F 

'Newsom Mrs Edna Lout•• 
North 6entral 011 COrP 
O'nrlon, R J Etal . 
Pan American LUe Ins1ll'anoe 00 

Pan American Pstro CorP 

Payne & Johnston 
Pendloton, Gertrude 0 
penick, ~ynette Ad8l!la 
Peveto, • L 
P~witt, P H 
Phillips, A 0 
Phillips Petro 00 
placld 011 Co 

Placid 011 Co. 

Polwodge, Mrs. Thelma R T~. 
Price, J Paul Odn 
Rlcharde, Winnltred Adlllllll 
Riohardson, Gortrude Vin4a01' 
Rltchie, 0 0 
Robinson, Heath K 
Roosth &Benovoo Prod CO 
Roosth & Oenevon Prod CO 
Rudco Oil & Gas Co 
Rudman, I Eat 
Rushlng, Alioe 
Rushlng, J S 
Rushing, Mra. Loutn 
Rutherford, P R .,,!In, Katherlne 
Sab1ne Royalty Corp 
Sanuel, E H 
san Juan 011 Co Ae;t 
&~ell c~adian EXploratio~ 00 
Shield, red W 
Sloolair Rofg Co . 
Slnclalr 011 & Oas CO 
Smith, H C 011 Tool Co 
smith; Mrs. Verne K 
smlth, Est of WBrunoI' 
Sohl0 Petro Co 
Stroube " SYroube 
Sun 011 Co 
8unra1 Kld-Continent Oil Qo
Superior 011 Co 
~oxao Co, The . 
ToX4s faolfl0 Coal &011 40 
Thompson, stanley A 
Three stotes Natural au Qo
Tidewater 011 Co 
Toklan 011 Corp
Union 011 Co of Callt 
union Pl'Od Co 
Venable R H 
Warron Petro Cor~ 
Weinert, H nEst 

JJI!.'2!'!1 
1600~ 

10. 
10. 

$620. 
20. 

480. 
15860. 
6130. 
210. 
640. 

8350. 
360' 
090: 
660~ 
800;. 

220380. 
260. 

24ro: 
11390. 
6050. 

ll~g:
80. 

240. 
110. 

1360. 
030. 
590.
260. 
60. 

1390. 
80. 
20. 
30;

8500. 
1280. 
4490. 

187100. 
3220. 
460. 

2~rol 
321690. 

120. 
190; 
110.

2no. 
j60~
850 •. 
1490.

1420. 
120. 
280;. 

3440. 
1;20. 
40. 

570. 
360; 

34360. 
360. 

1960. 
19:;0;' 
2410. 
61;20. 
13,30. 
3040. 

20. 
1100.
510•. 
180;'

3$40. 
1540'saO: 
2460. 
2100. 
22S0~ 
1990~ 
2900. 

340. 
1140. 

132130•. 
120!j90'

40;'
620. 

1030. 
5530. 

160. 
90. 

o • 
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Weianer, aalMond A 
Windaor, John HEat 
Windsor, W 0 
Windsor, W 0 '1'1' #1 
Windsor, Ii 0 Jr 
~erican Libertr Pipa Line Co 
AmerIcan Telephone & Talegraph Co 
Arkanaaa-La Gea Co 
Bowie-Oaa Eleo Co-op Ino 
CDmlllun1tr PublS.c SeM' Co 
General Telaphone Co ot the 8V 
Humble Pipe Ll~e Co 
Xagnolia Pipe ine Co 
Southwestern Bell Telephona Co 
Southweatern Gu & Eleo Co 
Southweatern sta Telephone CO 
Veatern UnlQll Telegraph CO 

TOTAL~ 

•• ih:-;b~;;·;;d·r~;;;;1~-;1;~t:;·;:;;-;:;a-~4·;;;;~;;4-thi;-th;-29th-d;;-;r·;;;;:-i9.S1:----­

!~itUl 00. TilDa 

REGULAR SESSIOII - JtJIir 8, 19'>7 

BB n ItIMIMBIRID THAT THE COMHISSIOlllRS OOURT 011' TITt18 OOUN'rI, '!'.IIA8 ..t 1n 

Regular Seadon at the Courthou.e at Ht. pleaeant ...ith tbe tollowing _..er. proeact 

to·'II1t, 

Bar1'1 Taylor 

Bollie Banka 

J. Q. Roper 

J. R. pan4er 

J. H. Budd 

I .el'Qla' 

tIoo4fl" 

• 


• 

1I&n7 Ta71ar' 

lIolli. Banlta 

Z. Q. Roper 

IIapDa II~ 

Z••• po... 

I. I. IlUiII. 

20. 
10. 

2060. 
2270. 
11~0. 

92960; 
6090. 

153610. 
52450. 
10500. 
1200. 

175500. 
l24440. 
201()<)0~ 
129f\OO. 
1~40

•5O~~g: 
.:;~10.4.J o • 

Oounty JlI4ge 

CoIIIInhl1ol1lll' Prect 11 

C~ieeioner Preot #2 

eoam1aa1olllr Preot #3 

O_iaI1On8r Preot 14 
Oount:r Clark 

RDILlR IJU8IO... SGOS! 12, 19S1 . 

n rr IIMDI8IIm1) TUT 'l'BB: CIOJIaI8:tOIlRS OOUR'l' OP 'l.':t'l'I78 001Tll'l!, '1'IX1I _, 1n 

...dOD ...... OOllJ'tbou... a' .,. Pleaeant ...1th ... fDUO'II1I11 ........ pHa..' 

Count,. JudS. 

OOmala.loner lraotl.ll 

OOmal..loMll' ,"at .. 

CIDer.I1.a1oner '"0' I, 
oc-laa10Dal' '"0' .... 

..-.~ 

4tll 

'T ",....-_. """'" ~,;""""-,,.; "Z'Z.... ~ • -.., _ ,I,' 
" .. ·""'.1, ..... ""'_."...""..... ___ ~'"'.,._ ••~. 

..\ 

• 
 • 

and the following proceedings ...ere had, to....1t f 


Ilf '!'BE MATT.lli 011' APPROVING OFFICERS H01:".l'HLY EXPEllSES: 

Motion ...a...de br COIIII1I1uioner Ponder and seconded br CCllllllli..t aner Hanll:1nl to 

appl'Oye officer. aonthlr expense. Hotlon carrled. 
--.-.~~.-.---.---------.-----.----.------.---------------_._------_._---_....._------.-....D 'l'HE KA'l"l'IR 011' APPROVrNG COUNTY TREASUREruI HON'l'HLY AND QUAiITERLY RXl'ORr8s 

I Motloc v...ade br OoDPhs1onar Hlnldna _ .eoonded b,. COlllllll..ionar Jk)per to 

appl'OY. Count,. TraU1ll"ere _nthlr &ad qUU'ter17 reports. Hotion ourlec!.-----......._--_.._-_._----------------_.--._-----------------------------._------_._-----­
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